CATALOG 95T
AGM CONTAINER CONTROLS, INC.
PO BOX 40020 • TUCSON  ARIZONA 85717-0020
Tel: 800-995-5590  (520) 881-2130  • Fax: (520) 881-4983
www.agmcontainer.com  •  sales@agmcontainer.com
Sustaining
Member
Tie Downs

department if you will be supplying your own drawing.
CUSTOM ASSEMBLIES
HOW TO ORDER
13 CATALOG  95T
PART NUMBER COMPONENT CALL-OUT
In creating a component assembly call-out, you may delete prefi xes “K” and “W” on all but the fi rst component part number.
AGM will then assign a unique CT part number to this assembly.
2-PIECE ASSEMBLY
For 2-piece assemblies, select end hardware from that shown on the preceding pages.  If you do not specify the end
hardware, the strap will be supplied with 1" diameter sewn loops (SL).
Example Below: Assembly consists of K413 FASTENER, a K460 QUICK DISCONNECT, a fi xed length “F” of 24" with
a K480 ANCHOR PLATE, and an adjustable length “A” of 40" with a K468 SNAP HOOK, made with W1404-RD (RED)
BULKED NYLON WEBBING, and a K439 PROTECTOR PAD under the fastener.
> <
Circumference
For ease of operation, we recommend a Quick Disconnect for 2-Piece Assemblies and 1-Piece Loop Assemblies
(see drawing below), especially when the strap is to be permanently attached to a surface.
Where hardware orientation is an option, hardware is sewn HOOK OPENING DOWN, unless otherwise specifi ed.
(Exception:  K753 Wire Hook and ALL QUICK DISCONNECTS are sewn with OPENING UP.)  Hardware is positioned
as shown in the diagram below, unless otherwise specifi ed.
Factory adds suffi cient webbing for stitch joints and a 6" pull tab.  A “How-to-Use” label with rethreading instructions
is sewn on strap assemblies with KevLok® fasteners, unless otherwise specifi ed.
Our Standard manufacturing tolerance on strap lengths is +.50" up to 99", 100" and over =  + 1%.
Fixed
length
Adjustable
length
  K413         460        60           1404-BK
K413         460         F24/480        A40/468            1404-RD         (439)
Designates part
number of fastener
desired.
“F” followed by number designates length of fi xed strap
in inches, followed by P/N of end hardware.  “A” followed
by number designates length of adjustable strap in
inches, followed by P/N of end hardware.  If sewn loops
are desired (in place of hardware) use “SL” followed by
loop diameter in inches.
Designates maximum circumference of loop in inches.
Designates special
feature, such as
pad under fastener
or special pull tab
attachment; for
example, the K475
Pull Tab Retainer.
(Optional: delete if
not required.)
Designated webbing
P/N and color (p. 5,10)
Color code:
BK-Black   RD-Red
BL-Blue     YE-Yellow
BR-Brown GR-Gray
GN-Green
WH-White
OR-Orange
OD-Olive Drab
Example:
Example:
Designates quick
disconnect if desired.
(Optional—delete if
not required.)
Example Above: Assembly consists of K413 FASTENER, a K460 QUICK DISCONNECT and a total circumference of 60", made
with W1404-BK (BLACK) bulked nylon webbing.
1-PIECE LOOP ASSEMBLY
IF YOU REQUIRE DESIGN ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT.
•
•
•
•
AGM CONTAINER CONTROLS, INC.